
 

 
 
 
 

Eagle Ridge Recommended Suppliers 

 
Celebrants 
Miriama Smith - http://www.miriamasmith.com/ 
Jackie Brown - www.jackiebrowncelebrant.co.nz 
Christine Grant - www.christinegrant.co.nz  
Wendy Barton - www.wendybarton.co.nz  
Will Johnston - https://www.facebook.com/WillJohnstonCelebrantMC/?pnref=lhc  
Aaron Bloomfield - www.aaronbloomfield.com    
 
Photographers 
Black Diamond Photography - www.blackdiamondphotography.co.nz 
Pure Images - www.pureimages.co.nz  
Nuance Photography – http://nuancephotography.co.nz/  
Quinn & Katie - http://www.quinnandkatie.co.nz/ 
Jackie O Photography - www.jackieophotography.net  
Creative Grain - www.creativegrain.nz  
 
Videographers 
Quinn O’Connell - http://www.quinnandkatie.co.nz/ 
Nuance Videography – http://nuancephotography.co.nz/  
Indigo Moon Videography - https://indigomoon.co.nz/  
 
Photo Booths 
The Amazing Travelling Photobooth BOP - http://theamazingtravellinphotobooth.co.nz  
 Just Selfies - https://www.justselfies.co.nz/  
 Photo Booth Fun - http://www.photoboothfun.co.nz/category/regions/tauranga/       
 
DJ’S 
DJ4You - https://dj4you.co.nz/  
Addictive DJ’s - www.addictivedjs.co.nz      
Groove DJ’s - www.groovedjs.co.nz   

Bands 
Rocket - www.rocketcoversband.co.nz 
Elevate - http://www.elevatenz.co.nz/  
The Generators - http://partybands.co.nz/bandinfo.php?slug=thegenerators       

Duos 
Tell Your Friends - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6W3eNQOiMNc  
The Margarita Fund - https://www.margaritafund.co.nz/home  
 
Musicians 
Josh Pow - https://www.facebook.com/JoshPowMusic/home  
Aaron Bloomfield - www.aaronbloomfield.com  
Marg Harper- Harpist/Panioist - www.margharper.co.nz      
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Cakes 
Bella Cakes – www.bellacakes.nz   
CakeAway - http://www.cakeaway.co.nz/  
Spongedrop - http://www.spongedrop.co.nz/           
Cakes by D - http://www.cakesbyd.co.nz/            
 
Florist 
Brambles Boutique Florist - www.brambles.co.nz    
Rosies Wildflower Co - http://rosieswildflowerco.com/  
Honeysuckle Rose - http://www.honeysucklerose.co.nz/  
  
Themeing 
A little Fancy Hire Co - https://www.alittlefancy.co.nz/  
Confetti Wedding & Event Hire - http://www.confettihire.com/  
Freestyle Events - http://freestyleevents.co.nz/luxury-weddings/?gclid=CKSFrbf9wc4CFUpvvAodHy0L0g  
On My Hand - http://www.onmyhand.co.nz/  
The Heirloom - http://theheirloom.co.nz/  
Bella&Bear Styling and Design - https://www.facebook.com/bella.and.bear.nz/  
 
Hair 
Victoria Spain Hair Boutique - Base Hairdressing - https://www.facebook.com/BaseHairdressing/  
Michelle Campbell Bridal Hair Styling - http://www.michellecampbellbridalhairstyling.com/  
 
Makeup 
Lillybeth – A Beautiful Education - http://www.abeautifuleducation.co.nz/Mobile-Makeup-Artist-in-Tauranga.html  
Chrissie Callard - Make up Artist - http://chrissiemakeupartist.wixsite.com/chrissiecallardmua  
Mary Estelle's Makeup - http://www.estellesmakeup.com/  
         
Hire 
Paramount Hire - http://www.paramounthire.co.nz/   
Tauranga Party Hire - http://www.taurangapartyhire.co.nz/   
Elite Event Hire - http://www.eliteeventhire.co.nz/ 
 
Transport 
Elite Limousines - www.elitelimousines.co.nz       
Mount Classics - www.mctours.co.nz      
Aerius Helicopters - http://www.aerius.co.nz/          
Go Bus Ltd - http://www.gobus.co.nz/?gclid=CKvviazvwc4CFUFvvAod8Z0G3Q     
 
Accommodation 
Eagle Ridge Lodge - http://www.eagleridge.co.nz/    
Tauranga Lodge - http://www.taurangalodge.co.nz/    
Hotel on Devonport - www.hotelondevonport.net.nz     
Trinity Wharf - http://www.trinitywharf.co.nz/     
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